10 -
17 -
24 -
31 -

7 =
14 -
21 -
28 -

6 -
13 -
20 -
27 -

3-
10 -
17 -
24 -

1-
8-
15 -
22 -
29 -

5.
12 -
19 -
26 -

SILVER CENTER DANCEHALL - CLASSIC COUNTRY MUSIC

Doors open at 6:30 PM

Music begins at 7:30 PM

510 E. Court St. Seguin, Texas 78155

January

Jay Eric & Friends
Bob Appel

Vernon & Friends
Cactus Country
Randy Carson

Eebruary

Wrangler Country
Lone Star Pickerz
Countrymen
Good Ole Boys

March

Carol Cochran/Shades of Country
Tom Teboe

Gabe Galvan

Randy Harrison

April

Randy Carson
Jay Eric & Friends
Wrangler Country
Vernon & Friends

May

Bob Appel
Most Wanted
Countrymen
Randy Harrison
Good Ole Boys

June

Lone Star Pickerz

Carol Cochran/Shades of Country
Cactus Country

Randy Harrison

830-303-6612

2020 Schedule

10 -
17 -
24 -
31 -

7-
14 -
21 -
28 -

4-
1 -
18 -
25 -

2-
9.
16 -
23 -
30 -

6 -
13 -
20 -
27 -

4-
11 -
18 -
25 -
31 -

July

Randy Carson
Most Wanted
Wrangler Country
Jay Eric & Friends
Bob Appel

August

Gabe Galvan
Most Wanted
Countrymen
Randy Carson

September

Good Ole Boys

Cactus Country

Carol Cochran/Shades of Country
Lone Star Pickerz

October

Jay Eric & Friends
Vernon & Friends
Randy Harrison
Bob Appel
Wrangler Country

November

Good Ole Boys

Tom Teboe

Countrymen

Carol Cochran/Shades of Gountry

December

Cactus Country

Gabe Galvan Band

Lone Star Pickerz

Merry Christmas/NO DANCE

Paul Sanchez & Wrangler Country



